
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

76 

40 

34 

25 

35 

14 

27 

30 

28 

36 

33 

42 

32 

20 

22 

Name 

Massimo Fiabane 

"Eva" 

Federico Borrett 

Cenedese- Pagotto 

Giannicola Cividini 

Bolzoni  

Favalessa 

De Poli L. 

Vagaggini 

Cristian Spagnol 

Piero Picchi 

Jarach 

Pontoni 

Massimo Guerra 

Simeoni 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

8:46.241 

8:58.430 

9:15.813 

9:33.959 

9:51.572 

9:52.138 

9:52.581 

10:18.077 

10:48.436 

8:57.770 

8:57.905 

5:08.890 

5:51.923 

2:02.215 

2:50.025 

Diff 

12.189 

29.572 

47.718 

1:05.331 

1:05.897 

1:06.340 

1:31.836 

2:02.195 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

12.189 

17.383 

18.146 

17.613 

0.566 

0.443 

25.496 

30.359 

1 Lap 

0.135 

1 Lap 

43.033 

2 Laps 

47.810 

Best Tm 

1:41.141 

1:43.699 

1:45.990 

1:52.065 

1:56.190 

1:53.621 

1:53.569 

1:59.685 

2:07.719 

2:08.132 

2:10.426 

1:41.243 

1:50.955 

1:57.146 

2:42.678 

Vehicle 

Ferrari 458 

Ferrari 458 

Renault Clio C. 

Renault Clio RS 

Lotus Elise 

Ford Fiesta 

Škoda Octavia 

Mini Cooper 

Peugeot 206 RC 

Mazda MX5 

Renault Clio C. 

Ferrari 458 

Renault Clio C. 

Lotus Elan 

Renault Twingo 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
12.189 

Avg. Speed 
142,566 

Best Lap Tm 
1:41.141 

Best Speed 
148,355 

Best Lap by 
76 - Massimo Fiabane 
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MEETING RIJEKA 2015. 
15.11.2015. 

BATTERIA 2 RACING 

Race started at 11:49:56 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

15.11.2015. 11:30 


